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[bookmark: _GoBack]Bricks & Mortar: Asset Management
workshops for 2019
All sessions are full-day workshops starting at 9.00am and finishing approximately at 4.00pm. Morning tea and lunch will be provided. You are welcome to register for a session outside of your region if this is more suitable.  
	WORKSHOP DATES 2019
	

	Bastow
North Melbourne – Tuesday, 26 February
North Melbourne – Thursday, 7 March
North Melbourne – Wednesday, 13 March 
North Melbourne – Thursday, 21 March 
North Melbourne – Wednesday, 24 July 
North Melbourne – Friday, 2 August 
North Melbourne – Wednesday, 14 August 
North Melbourne – Tuesday, 27 August 
North Melbourne – Wednesday, 16 October 
North Melbourne – Tuesday, 29 October 
North Melbourne – Tuesday, 19 November 
North Melbourne – Monday, 2 December 
	South-Eastern Victoria Region
Frankston – Thursday, 28 February
Frankston - Tuesday, 7 May
Orbost – Friday, 26 July 
Dandenong – Tuesday 6 August
Berwick – Monday, 19 August 
Moe – Thursday, 10 October 
North-Western Victoria Region
Ouyen – Thursday, 21 February 
Bendigo – Monday, 4 March
Coburg –  Thursday, 9 May
Bendigo – Friday, 16 August
Wycheproof – Wednesday, 11 September
Greensborough – Monday, 11 November

	North-Eastern Victoria Region
Benalla – Tuesday, 5 March 
Glen Waverley – Tuesday, 19 March 
Shepparton – Thursday, 22 August
Wodonga – Friday, 23 August
Benalla – Friday, 15 November
Glen Waverley – Thursday, 21 November
	South-Western Victoria Region
Geelong – Friday, 22 February
Ararat – Wednesday, 20 February 
Ballarat – Tuesday, 7 May
Portland – Thursday, 18 July
Ballarat – Monday, 16 September 
Geelong – Wednesday, 23 October
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